
 
The Rata Room Restaurant Schedule 2017 
 
Below are the dates for this year’s restaurant services.  
Bookings are no longer taken for our lunch service except for the 
first 2 lunches (in Italics).  
Reservations are recommended for dinner services (in Bold)  

March 
Lunch  Yum Char            Wednesday                       1 March 
Lunch  Yum Char            Thursday                            2 March 
Lunch Wednesday 22 March 
Dinner Wednesday 22March 
Lunch Thursday 23 March 
Dinner Thursday 23 March 
Lunch Wednesday 29th March 
Dinner Wednesday 29th March 
Lunch Thursday 30 March 
Dinner Thursday 30 March 

April 
Lunch Wednesday 5 April 
Dinner Wednesday 5 April 
Lunch Thursday 6 April 
Dinner Thursday 6 April 
Lunch Wednesday 12 April 
Dinner Wednesday 12 April 
Lunch Thursday 13 April 
Dinner Thursday 13 April 

May 
Lunch Wednesday 3 May 
Dinner Wednesday 3 May 
Lunch Thursday 4 May 
Dinner Thursday 4 May 
Lunch Wednesday 10 May 
Dinner Wednesday 10 May 
Lunch Thursday 11 May 
Dinner Thursday 11 May 
Lunch Wednesday 17 May 
Dinner Wednesday 17 May 
Lunch Thursday 18 May 
Dinner Thursday 18 May 
Lunch Wednesday 24 May 
Dinner Wednesday 24 May 
Lunch Thursday 25May 
Dinner Thursday 25 May 
Lunch Wednesday 31 May 
Dinner Wednesday 31 May 

June 
Dinner Thursday 1 June 
Lunch Wednesday 7 June 
Dinner Wednesday 7 June 
Cake Day Thursday 8 June 
Lunch Wednesday 14June 
Dinner Wednesday 14 June 
Lunch Wednesday 21 June 
Dinner Wednesday 21 June 
Lunch Wednesday 28  June 
Dinner Wednesday 28 June 
   

August 
Dinner Degustation Wednesday 16 August 
Lunch Thursday 17 August 
Dinner Thursday 17 August 
Lunch Wednesday 23 August 
Dinner Wednesday 23 August 
Lunch Thursday 24 August 
Dinner Thursday 24 August 
Lunch Wednesday 30 August 
Dinner Wednesday 30 August 
Lunch Thursday 31 August 
Dinner Thursday 31 August 

September 
Lunch Wednesday 6 September 
Dinner Wednesday 6 September 
Lunch Thursday 7 September 
Dinner Thursday 7 September 
Lunch Wednesday 13 September 
Dinner Wednesday 13 September 
Lunch Thursday 14 September 
Dinner Thursday 14 September 
Lunch Wednesday 20 September 
Dinner Wednesday 20 September 
Lunch Thursday 21 September 
Dinner Thursday 21 September 

October 
Cake Day Thursday 12 October 
Lunch Wednesday 18 October 
Dinner Wednesday 18 October 
Lunch Thursday 19 October 
Dinner Thursday 19 October 
Lunch Wednesday 25 October 
Dinner Wednesday 25 October 
Lunch Thursday 26 October 
Dinner Thursday 26 October 

November 
Lunch Wednesday 1 November 
Dinner Wednesday 1 November 
Lunch Thursday 2 November 
Dinner Thursday 2 November 
Lunch Wednesday 8 November 
Dinner Wednesday 8 November 
Lunch Thursday 9 November 
Dinner Thursday 9 November 
Lunch Wednesday 15 November 
Dinner Wednesday 15 November 
Lunch Thursday 16 November 
French Theme 
Dinner 

Thursday 16 November 

   
The Rata Room Restaurant is located at 71 Nile Street on the 
Ground Floor of T block and is NMIT’s cookery and hospitality 
training restaurant run by students and staff.  
 
Lunch: Open for lunch on Wednesday and Thursdays and operates 
as a café with light meals, takeaway foods and of course excellent 
coffee. Service starts at 10.00am for morning tea with lunch 
service starting at 11.30am and will be open until 2.30pm.  
 
Dinner: The Rata Room opens at 6.00pm for our evening meal this 
year on a Wednesday and Thursday evening only, and bookings 
are made between 6pm and 7pm. We are fully licensed for both 
lunch and dinner. For Dinner Reservations, email 
therataroom@nmit.ac.nz or phone 546 9175 ext. 811 or 027 406 
7285. If we are busy please leave a message. We will contact you 
after class. 
 
If you need to cancel or change a dinner booking, please let us 
know as soon as possible. We don’t accept  BYO’s.  
 

 

https://www.nmit.ac.nz/about/campuses/nelson-campus/services/rata-room-restuarant/
mailto:therataroom@nmit.ac.nz
tel:035469175,641
tel:0274067285
tel:0274067285

